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XVI CORRIDA ZUMBI DOS PALMARES - 2024

TKM

Atleta

DEOLINDO BRAGA

AMARILIO BRAGA

LUIZ CANGUSSU DE OLIVEIRA
LUSIA DOS SANTOS GUIMARES BORGES
JOAO BATISTA DE SOUZA

DEISE TARANTO DE CARVALHO
DIOMAR INACIA DA COSTA RIBEIRO
JOSE ROMULO BRAZ

DEILZA CARDOSO MOTTA

CACIA GONCALVES SANTOS

MARIA MADALENA CORREIA
OHNESORGE

MARIA DAS GRACAS NICOLETTI
IVONETE MILAGRES

EVA BERNARDINA DOS SANTOS
FERREIRA

LEIDE M G SANTOS

CELIA FABIO

NILDER NISTER ALVES REIS

LUCIETE GONCALVES DA SILVA
ALCEMIRA CORREA DA SILVA
SHIRLEY COUTINHO VERDAN DE SOUZA
SERGIO SIMOES DA SILVA

MARIA DE FATIMA SANTOS DANTAS
MAURA PEIXOTO

ERIDA TRINDADE AMBROSIO
ENEDINA DE ALMEIDA BARROS

24/11/2024 - 11:04:02

PESSOA IDOSA
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Pértico Eventos
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Equipe

Tempo
00:36:42
00:37:07
00:37:39
00:40:51
00:42:02
00:43:34
00:43:51
00:45:02
00:46:28
00:46:49
00:47:15

00:49:24
00:49:41
00:49:49

00:54:17
00:56:14
01:01:40
01:03:59
01:06:23
01:08:58
01:14:11
01:15:28
01:20:39
01:23:12
01:26:00
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7KM PESSOA IDOSA
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